Position

Principal, Torrey Hills
Teacher

Speech Pathologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Technology
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Sdc Mild-Mod
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Science
Teacher

Resource Specialist
Teacher Art
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Speech Summer
School Sp.Ed.

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Department

Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School

Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School

Total Wages

$115,354
$93,339
$93,127

$88,173
$86,968
$86,597
$86,248
$85,992
$83,560
$83,456
$83,425
$83,047
$82,038
$81,023
$81,013
$80,441
$79,858
$79,053
$78,343
$75.886
$75.812
$74,015
$73,632
$72,691
$72,102
$69,613
$69,211
$62,263
$58,196

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,277
$16,460
$16,443

$14,557
$14,458
$15,904
$15,875
$14,734
$15.654
$15,645
$14,166
$13,407
$15,528
$15.444
$13,967
$15.396
$13,871
$13,805
$13,746
$15,021
$13,537
$14,866
$13,358
$14,757
$14,709
$13,026
$12,266
$12,420
$12,084



Teacher-Physical Education
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Plant Manager
Teacher

Admin School Secretary Th
Teacher Sdc Mild - Mod

Custodian Night
Custodian Night
Psychologist

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Sdc Mild - Mod
Nurse

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Esc/Enrichment

Teacher

Secretary Assistant, Torrey Hills

Teacher
Health Aide Tech

Inst Aide Il Spec Ed
Library Media Specialist
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed.

Inst Aide Il Spec Ed,

Tchr. Summer School

Misc. Cert. Daily,

Substitutes, Inst Aide Il

Spec Ed, Esy Aide Il

Misc. Cert. Daily,
Substitutes

Inst Aide Il Spec Ed,
Child Nutrition Svc
Assistant

Child Nutrition Svc

Assistant, Sub Office

Admin

Inst Aide | Spec Ed

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School

Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School

Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School

Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School

Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School

Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School

$58,123
$55,472
$55,142
$51,255
$50,404
$50,246
$44,689
$44,306

$43,197
$42,964
$42,098

$41,582
$41,108
$37,867

$36,814
$36,240
$34,179
$33,446
$31,534
$30,626
$29,301

$28,563
$26,931

$26,818
$25,807
$25,555

$12,078
$12,355
$9,201
$7,840
$14,453
$11,428
$12,388
$6,323

$11,465
$12,192
$6,484

$4,762
$4,723
$7,903

$7.816
$6,928
$6,372
$10,204
$6,263
$3,858
$7,538

$6,295
$2,929

$2,912
$2,800
$6,373



Psychologist Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $25,436 $2,098
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed Esy Aide Il Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $24,531 $2,679
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed Esy Aide Il Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $23,594 $2,621
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed Esy Aide Il Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $23,132 $2,332
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $22,788 $2,524
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed Misc. Cert. Daily, Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $22,350 $2,120
Substitutes
Secretary Assistant, Torrey Hills  Child Nutrition Svc Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $22,190 $6,973
Assistant
Inst Aide | Spec Ed Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $21,408 $2,328
Spec Ed Aide Il Esy Aide Il Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $21,407 $2,380
Inst Aide | Spec Ed Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $20,039 $2,210
Inst Aide | Spec Ed Esy Aide Il Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $19,262 $2,102
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed Esy Aide Il Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $18,175 $1,999
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed Misc. Cert. Daily, Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $16,102 $910
Substitutes, After
School Program
Worker
Inst Aide Spec Ed Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $12,203 $1,341
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $11,558 $1,273
Volunteer Coordinator Health Aide Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $11,337 $1,414
Technician- Sub, Noon
Duty Th, Child Nut Svc
Assistant, Clerical Sub,
Schl Off/Do
Inst Aide | Spec Ed Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $10,527 $1,139
Inst Aide 1 Sp Ed Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $10,084 $1,101
Instr Aide Il Spec Ed Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $9,973 $1,139
Inst Aide Ell After School Program  Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $9,087 $999
Worker, Noon Duty Th
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $8,805 $961
Inst Aide Spec Ed Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $8,300 $950
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed After School Program  Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $6,051 $661
Worker
Inst Aide Il Spec Ed Del Mar Union Elementary Torrey Hills School $4,725 $517



Inst Aide | Spec Ed
Inst Aide | Spec Ed

Noon Duty Th
Noon Duty Th
Noon Duty Th
Noon Duty Th
Noon Duty Th
Noon Duty Th
Noon Duty Th
Noon Duty Th
Noon Duty Th
Noon Duty Th

Misc. Cert. Daily,
Substitutes, After

School Program
Worker

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary
Del Mar Union Elementary

Del Mar Union Elementary

Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School

Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School
Torrey Hills School

$4,163
$4,006

$3,046
$2,734
$2,633
$2,182
$1,372
$1,123
$344
$215
$192
$49

$456
$377

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



