Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Torrey Hills		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$115,354	\$18,277
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$93,339	\$16,460
Speech Pathologist	Speech Summer School Sp.Ed.	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$93,127	\$16,443
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$88,173	\$14,557
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$86,968	\$14,458
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$86,597	\$15,904
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$86,248	\$15,875
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$85,992	\$14,734
Teacher Technology		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$83,560	\$15,654
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$83,456	\$15,645
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$83,425	\$14,166
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$83,047	\$13,407
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$82,038	\$15,528
Teacher Sdc Mild-Mod		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$81,023	\$15,444
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$81,013	\$13,967
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$80,441	\$15,396
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$79,858	\$13,871
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$79,053	\$13,805
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$78,343	\$13,746
Teacher Science		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$75,886	\$15,021
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$75,812	\$13,537
Resource Specialist		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$74,015	\$14,866
Teacher Art		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$73,632	\$13,358
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$72,691	\$14,757
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$72,102	\$14,709
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$69,613	\$13,026
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$69,211	\$12,266
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$62,263	\$12,420
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$58,196	\$12,084

Teacher-Physical Education		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$58,123	\$12,078
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$55,472	\$12,355
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$55,142	\$9,201
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$51,255	\$7,840
School Plant Manager		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$50,404	\$14,453
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$50,246	\$11,428
Admin School Secretary Th		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$44,689	\$12,388
Teacher Sdc Mild - Mod	Inst Aide II Spec Ed, Tchr. Summer School	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$44,306	\$6,323
Custodian Night		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$43,197	\$11,465
Custodian Night		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$42,964	\$12,192
Psychologist	Misc. Cert. Daily, Substitutes, Inst Aide II Spec Ed, Esy Aide II	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$42,098	\$6,484
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$41,582	\$4,762
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$41,108	\$4,723
Teacher	Misc. Cert. Daily, Substitutes	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$37,867	\$7,903
Teacher Sdc Mild - Mod		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$36,814	\$7,816
Nurse		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$36,240	\$6,928
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$34,179	\$6,372
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$33,446	\$10,204
Teacher Esc/Enrichment		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$31,534	\$6,263
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$30,626	\$3,858
Secretary Assistant, Torrey Hills	Inst Aide II Spec Ed, Child Nutrition Svc Assistant	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$29,301	\$7,538
Teacher		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$28,563	\$6,295
Health Aide Tech	Child Nutrition Svc Assistant, Sub Office Admin	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$26,931	\$2,929
Inst Aide II Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$26,818	\$2,912
Library Media Specialist		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$25,807	\$2,800
Inst Aide II Spec Ed.	Inst Aide I Spec Ed	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$25,555	\$6,373

Psychologist		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$25,436	\$2,098
Inst Aide II Spec Ed	Esy Aide II	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$24,531	\$2,679
Inst Aide II Spec Ed	Esy Aide II	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$23,594	\$2,621
Inst Aide II Spec Ed	Esy Aide II	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$23,132	\$2,332
Inst Aide II Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$22,788	\$2,524
Inst Aide II Spec Ed	Misc. Cert. Daily, Substitutes	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$22,350	\$2,120
Secretary Assistant, Torrey Hills	Child Nutrition Svc Assistant	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$22,190	\$6,973
Inst Aide I Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$21,408	\$2,328
Spec Ed Aide II	Esy Aide II	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$21,407	\$2,380
Inst Aide I Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$20,039	\$2,210
Inst Aide I Spec Ed	Esy Aide II	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$19,262	\$2,102
Inst Aide II Spec Ed	Esy Aide II	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$18,175	\$1,999
Inst Aide II Spec Ed	Misc. Cert. Daily, Substitutes, After School Program Worker	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$16,102	\$910
Inst Aide Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$12,203	\$1,341
Inst Aide II Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$11,558	\$1,273
Volunteer Coordinator	Health Aide Technician- Sub, Noon Duty Th, Child Nut Svc Assistant, Clerical Sub, Schl Off/Do	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$11,337	\$1,414
Inst Aide I Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$10,527	\$1,139
Inst Aide 1 Sp Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$10,084	\$1,101
Instr Aide II Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$9,973	\$1,139
Inst Aide Ell	After School Program Worker, Noon Duty Th	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$9,087	\$999
Inst Aide II Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$8,805	\$961
Inst Aide Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$8,300	\$950
Inst Aide II Spec Ed	After School Program Worker	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$6,051	\$661
Inst Aide II Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$4,725	\$517

Inst Aide I Spec Ed		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$4,163	\$456
Inst Aide I Spec Ed	Misc. Cert. Daily, Substitutes, After School Program Worker	Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$4,006	\$377
Noon Duty Th		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$3,046	\$0
Noon Duty Th		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$2,734	\$0
Noon Duty Th		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$2,633	\$0
Noon Duty Th		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$2,182	\$0
Noon Duty Th		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$1,372	\$0
Noon Duty Th		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$1,123	\$0
Noon Duty Th		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$344	\$0
Noon Duty Th		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$215	\$0
Noon Duty Th		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$192	\$0
Noon Duty Th		Del Mar Union Elementary	Torrey Hills School	\$49	\$0